DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE

Illinois State University

Illinois State University

2024 Harvey S Woods Scholarship Fundraiser Golf Classic

at the beautiful

Weibring Golf Club

Friday 21 June 2024 8:00 a.m. shotgun start



Join us!

Benefitting student scholarships in Agriculture

The **Harvey S. Woods Golf Classic** will be held at **Weibring Golf Club** in Normal, IL on **Friday 21 June 2024**.

Join us for a day of golf, food, and friends – all in the name of the Harvey Woods Scholarship for undergraduate students in the ISU Department of Agriculture!

Coffee and donuts start at 7:00 am. Scramble format golf experience on IHSA State Finals golf course at 8:00 am.

Numerous opportunities to win prizes with on-course games and team competitions. Awards will be announced during

lunch served outside the clubhouse following golf.

TEAM UP!

Enjoy the course with friends and co-workers! Let us know if you want to sponsor and/or play with an ISU student or faculty member!

FUTURE STARS in AGRICULTURE!

This year we awarded five scholarships thanks to your past support and generosity! 2024-2025 Students Awarded the Harvey Woods Scholarship: <u>Ainsley Jacobus, Whitney Stiverson, Calin Gaulrapp, Mackenzie Brackett,</u> and <u>Jacob Holtgrave</u>.

SPONSOR

The Harvey Woods Golf Classic is a great opportunity to support students of agriculture!

Make your mark with a Hole Sponsorship or other contribution to our scholarship fund! Mulligans will also be

available for donation, including on 21 June 2024





REGISTRATION

I would like to register:

Any questions? Please contact Har	vey Woods Scholarship Fundra	niser coordinator Nicholas Heller njhelle@ilstu.ed	
\$400 per Team, or	\$100 per Individual	\$25 per Non-Golfer joining for Lunch	
I would like to make a se	eparate donation of \$		
Team Members	and contact # or email:	Non-Golfers joining for Lunch:	
I would like to sponsor:			
\$600 Premium Hole Spor	nsorship (Holes 1 and 10), Hol	e-in-one, Million Dollar Shot	
\$250 Hole Sponsorship	other?! Let me	know!	
Nam	e of Business sponsoring:		
Check Total Enclosed: \$			
	Reservations / Hole	Sponsors due by Friday 31 May 2024	
Contact Information			
Name:		_	
Address:			
Phone: Email:		ory of Harvey Woods to share? Yes / No	
Please make check payable and 1	return to:		
ISU Foundation		ou need a special accommodation to participate i	
Department of Agriculture		activity, please contact the Agriculture	
Campus Box 5020	_	artment and allow sufficient time to arrange	
Normal, IL 61790-5020	acco	ommodation.	

If unable to pay with check or cash, please contact Sally Little at 309-438-5655 or salitt2@ilstu.edu to pay by credit card.

YOUR CONTRIBUTIONS & SUPPORT ARE GREATLY APPRECIATED!!!

Harvey Woods Golf Classic – 21 June 2024 8am shotgun start

Any questions? Please contact Harvey Woods Scholarship Fundraiser coordinator Nicholas Heller njhelle@ilstu.edu